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	#
	Домски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ број поена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно освојених поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ана Антић
	2017/0414
	21
	15.79
	27
	20.30
	8
	44.09
	9
	6.77
	
	5

	2
	Нина Стевановић
	2017/0420
	21
	15.79
	24
	18.05
	0
	33.83
	 /
	0.00
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	Валентина Благојевић
	2017/0425
	22
	16.54
	25
	18.80
	5
	40.34
	15
	11.28
	
	5



